© 2015 ZEKS Compressed Air Solutions           ZFC 22-1,600 (0715)
1302 Goshen Parkway
West Chester, PA  19380
Phone: 610-692-9100      800-888-2323
Fax: 610-692-9192
Web: www.zeks.com
ZEKS ZFCTM Compressed Air Filters are not designed, intended or approved for breathing air applications.
Specifications, illustrative materials and descriptions contained herein were as accurate as known at the time this publication was

It’s recommended that Grade H filtration be preceded with
Grade G filtration.
* Add Filter Element grade P, G, H or A when ordering.
 Flow Capacity rating conditions (Standard): 100 psig pressure; 100oF Inlet Air temperature; 100oF Ambient Air temperature
 Maximum Recommended Operating Temperature: Grade P, G, H - 176oF
 Maximum Recommended Operating Temperature: Grade A - 86oF
 Minimum Recommended Operating Temperature: Grade P, G, H, A - 35oF
Technical Specifications
  FLOW IN/OUT DRAIN      MAX.
  CAPACITY CONNECTION CONNECTION                   DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT OPERATING ELEMENT
 MODEL* SCFM  SIZE  SIZE A  B C D LBS. PRESSURE GRADES
 ZFC22 22 1/2” NPT 1/4” NPT 2.99” 6.81” .63” 2.09” 1.2 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC45 45 3/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 3.86” 8.98” .87” 2.09” 2.4 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC65 65 3/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 3.86” 8.98” .87” 2.09” 2.4 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC88 88 1” NPT 1/4” NPT 5.08” 10.51” 1.26” 2.09” 4.5 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC110 110 1” NPT 1/4” NPT 5.08” 10.51” 1.26” 2.09” 4.5 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC135 135 1” NPT 1/4” NPT 5.08” 10.51” 1.26” 2.09” 4.5 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC235 235 1 1/2” NPT 1/4” NPT 5.08” 14.06” 1.26” 2.09” 5.2 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC290 290 1 1/2” NPT 1/4” NPT 5.08” 14.06” 1.26” 2.09” 5.2 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC350 350 2” NPT 1/4” NPT 6.69” 18.35” 1.50” 2.09” 11.5 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC470 470 2” NPT 1/4” NPT 6.69” 18.35” 1.50” 2.09” 11.5 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC600 600 2” NPT 1/4” NPT 6.69” 18.35” 1.50” 2.09” 11.6 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC710 710 3” NPT 1/4” NPT 8.07” 21.42” 2.17” 2.09” 20.5 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC920 920 3” NPT 1/4” NPT 8.07” 25.35” 2.17” 2.09” 23.6 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC1080 1,080 3” NPT 1/4” NPT 8.07” 25.35” 2.17” 2.09” 23.6 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC1350 1,350 3” NPT 1/4” NPT 8.07” 34.49” 2.17” 2.09” 30.2 250 psig P, G, H, A
 ZFC1600 1,600 3” NPT 1/4” NPT 8.07” 34.49” 2.17” 2.09” 30.2 250 psig P, G, H, A
Grade A - Activated Carbon Finishing
Use for oil vapor and hydrocarbon odor removal. Results in
a maximum remaining oil content of 0.003 ppm @ 70oF;
1 psi ∆p initial; 1 psi ∆p final. Must be preceded with